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Stafford (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Brixham Ct

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 30 3:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
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0005
0006
0007
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Prosthetic Limbs And More
Wheelchair And Canes

Spot Scrubber, Child Gate And Cleaning
Supplies

Braun Coffeemaker, Pots, And More
Blackberry Bold 9700 And Other Electronics
AT&T Executive Headset, Plant and Stand
Absurdly Comfortable Chaise Longue
Overstuffed Easy Chair

Definitive Technology Subwoofer And More!
JVC Flatscreen (Not Flat Panel)

Wall And Table Decor

Office Electronics

Oakland Raiders Fan Stuff

Whole Lotta Love Seat

Magic Chef Refrigerator

Half-bath Upgrade Kit

Sofa Sized Mirror

Microsuede Sofa With Stain Guard treatment
Ottoman in Microsuede And Stain Guard treated

Microsuede Love Seat with Stain Guard
treatment

Coffee Table
Lighted Breakfront

Water Glasses, Wine Glasses, A Bowl And
More

Decanter And Glasses
Champagne Flutes And Wine Glasses

Decanter, Aperitif Glasses, And Three Water
Glasses

Glasses, Salt And Pepper Shakers And Roses
Chronograph Watch By Seiko

Decanter And More

English Bone China
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Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 8 7:00pm ET

Lot

0031
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0038
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Get Punchy

Table Decorations And Plates
Glasses, Decanter, Bowl, And Platter
Dining Room Chairs

Flatware

Fine China

Bake And Take

Pair Of Decorative Asian Style Wall Hangings
And A Vase

Pair Of Asian Style Wooden Wall Hangings
And A Wine Box

Marble Sculpture

Corner Shelves

Dining Room Table

Misc Kitchen Lot

Sharp Carousel Microwave Oven
Sony Under-cabinet Radio/CD Player
Whole Lot Of Utensils, Knives and Flatware
Small Kitchen Appliances
Kitchenware

Mugs, Glasses, And Cups
Kitchenware

Kitchen Items

Kitchen Decorations And More
Kitchen Table And Matching Chairs
Oversized Armchair And Matching Ottoman
Lamps And Coat rack

Oversized Love Seat

TV Tables, Vases, And Books

End Table

Oversized Sofa

End Table

Art



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Science And Baseball

Cleanup Time

2 Storage Cabinets

2 Storage Cabinets

Tall Storage Cabinet

Gardener's Delight

Tall Storage Cabinet

Lot Removed By Seller

Flooring, Foot Spa And Fire Logs
Yard Tools A Special Bonus
Painter's Treasure

Pots And More

Radio Controlled Vehicles And More
Shop Stuff

Extension Cords, Light Bulbs And More
Ammo Boxes And Other Cool Stuff
Statues, License Plates, A Typewriter, And A
Chair

Car Lover's Find

Singer Sewing Machine

Charcoal BarBQue

Patio Table and Chair

Dresser With Mirror

Folding Table , Heater, Hair Dryer
Vintage Table

Highboy Dresser

Haier Refrigerator

Vintage Table

Nightstand

King Size Sleigh Bed

Nightstand

Desk And Chair

Smile! Cameras And More

Bar Signature Glass

Armoire

Dresser With Mirror

Wood Dresser And Mirror

Wood Nightstand

Wood Bed frame

Wood Nightstand

27 Inch Insigna Works

Homelite 2700 PSI Power Washer
Garden Tools Propane Tank Seeder
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
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Title

Werner Ladder , Blower And More
Remington 3.0 Hp Chainsaw, Toolbox
Hose Reel And 3 Asian Style Ceramic Pots
Briggs Stratton Yard Man Lawn Mower

3 Quality Men's Coat

Bathroom And Cleaning Supplies
Frigidaire Commercial Freezer
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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